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Material T, (°C) T (°C)
Nylon 6.6 57 265
Polycarbonate 150 265
Polyester 73 265
Polyethylene

High density -90 137

Low density -110 115
Polymethylmethacrylate 105 —~
Polypropylene -14 176
Polystyrene 100 239
Polytetrafluoroethylene (Teflon) -90 327
Polyvinyl chloride 87 212
Rubber -73 -
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PDMS -123
L DPE -110
PTFE -97
HDPE -90
Polychlorophene -50
PVDC -17
PP -15
PMMA 12
PVA 29
Nylon 6.6 57
PET 69
PPS 85
PPO 90
PS 100
PAN 104
PEEK 143
PI 280
Polyaramid 375 14
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Degrees(C)

(soften) 102- 97

165

180

(soften) 120

175- 125

190- 180

180- 170

225- 215

220- 210

265- 255

230- 225
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Material
ABS

Acetal (Co)
Acetal (Ho)
Acrylic
CelAcetate
Mylon 11

Nylon 12

h

MNylon
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